
Mass Schedule

Sunday, Jan. 9: The Holy Family
10:30 a.m. Holy Mass (High)
2:00 p.m. Vespers with Adoration

Monday, Jan. 10: Feria
6:30 p.m. Holy Mass (Low)

Tuesday, Jan. 11: Feria
7:15 a.m. Holy Mass (Low)

Wednesday, Jan. 12: Feria
7:15 a.m. Holy Mass (Low)

Thursday, Jan. 13: The Baptism of the Lord
7:15 a.m. Holy Mass (Low)

Friday, Jan. 14: St. Hilary
6:30 p.m. Holy Mass (Low) with Adoration

Saturday, Jan. 15: St. Paul, the First Hermit
9:00 a.m. Holy Mass (Low)

Sunday, Jan. 16: Second Sunday After Epiphany
10:30 a.m. Holy Mass (High)
2:00 p.m. Vespers with Adoration

Events and Activities

Online donation is now possible. See the link on the
website.

New! Fr. B talks too much: Tuesday, Jan. 10, 6:30
p.m. First talk on Liturgy and how to use the missal!

Explorers  & Guides:  Meeting  Saturday,  Jan.  15 at
10:15 a.m.

Adult Catechism: Thursday, Jan. 20 at 6:30 p.m.

Altar Boys Meeting: Saturday, Jan. 29 after Mass.

Taco Party: Sunday, Feb. 6 after Mass. To cover the
expenses of the tractor.

Feb. 2: Presentation of the Lord and Purification of
the  Blessed Virgin  Mary,  Candlemas! Blessing  of
candles, procession, and Mass at 6:30pm.

Feb. 3: Saint Blaise, Benediction of throats!

Financial Support
Dec. 27 to Jan. 2

New Year’s Day collection: $704.00
($296 under goal)

January 2 collection: $1,564.00
($611 under goal)

Flowers: $35  
Fuel: $1,391 - Thank you!

January 9, 2022 • The Holy Family

St. Stanislaus Parish
Rev. Fr. Hugues Beaugrand, IBP, Pastor

631-612-1285 • hugues.beaugrand@gmail.com
winchesterlatinmass.com

80 Richmond Road, Winchester, N.H. 03470
Rectory hours: 9 a.m. to 12 p.m., Monday to Friday

Sundays
Holy Mass at 10:30 a.m. and Vespers at 2 p.m.

Weekday Masses
 Monday, 6:30 p.m. • Tuesday, Wednesday & Thursday, 7:15 a.m.

Friday, 6:30 p.m. (with Adoration and Benediction)
Saturday, 9:00 a.m.

Confessions are heard before each Mass and on demand.


